
 

 

 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan, Pin – 786602 

Dist-Dibrugarh, Assam 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

Amendment No. 02  Dated 28.03.2018 

to Tender No. SDG6769P18/09 for supply of 2.1/16” Tubing Cutter 

 
This Amendment No. 02 dated 28.03.2018 to Tender No. SDG6769P18/06 for 

Supply of 2.1/16” Tubing Cutter is issued to extend the Bid Closing / 

Technical Bid Opening date as under: 

 
i) Bid Closing Date & Time: 04.04.2018 at 11.00 hrs. IST 

ii) Technical Bid Opening Date & Time: 04.04.2018 at 14.00 hrs. IST 

 iii)      Last date of tender fee payment Date & Time: 28.03.2018 at 15.30 
hrs. IST 

 

 
All other Terms & Conditions of the Bid Document remain unaltered. 

 

 
 

 
sd/- 

Chandana Phukan 

Manager Materials (FD) 

For GM Materials 

For Resident Chief Executive 

 


	OIL INDIA LIMITED
	Dist-Dibrugarh, Assam
	Amendment No. 02  Dated 28.03.2018
	to Tender No. SDG6769P18/09 for supply of 2.1/16” Tubing Cutter


